800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
TO
P
ST
AY
S
SE
 Ordering Guide
The Top Stay SE series is DTC’s most economical
and compact flap door lift. Working in combination
with soft-close hinges, the SE series is a perfect
choice for your upper cabinet doors in any project.
Easy open with a sophisticated spring arm design
that allows the door to open effortlessly and stay
open at any position, with built in adjustment to
compensate for your door’s size and weight.
PRODUCT FEATURES
	� Opening angle: 105°
	� Easy to open and stays at any desired position
	� Silent and smooth closing
	� Built-In adjustments
	� Tool free assembly and removal
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
TOP STAY SE SERIES CALCULATOR:
Calculate your Power Factor online:
Light 105-SE00AL 200-1000
240-600mmMedium 105-SE00AM 500-1500
Strong 105-SE00AH 960-2350
Power Factor
Power Factor =
Cabinet Height (mm)
         x
Door Weight (kg)
(Including 2x handles)
Power Factor Dynamic Part# Set/Box
200-1000 Light 105-SE00AL 20
500-1500 Medium 105-SE00AM 20
960-2350 Strong 105-SE00AH 20
Top Stays SE - Installation Ready Kits
Description Part# Set/Box
Front Fixing Brackets Aluminum Doors 105-SE00CQ 20
Front Bracket for Narrow Alum. Doors 105-SE00H 20
Top Stays SE - Optional Components
Order Information
Description Part# Set/Box
110 Degree Full-Overlay Screw-On 105-C81-A675F 200
110 Degree Full-Overlay Dowelled 105-C81-A675NF 200
0mm Inline Cam Adjust Plate 105-81H00YQ 600
2mm Inline Cam Adjust Plate 105-81H00YQ 600
Pivot Star C81 Hinges- Highly Recommended
For more information, please contact your Sales Representative or
visit us at marathonhardware.com
The Power factor can be
doubled when a second lift
mechanism is installed